



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. XD 2272M

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	FRONT PANEL (BIG)	DENTED / WARPED	4,852.80	4,852.80
1	FRONT PANEL GRILLE TOP	BROKEN	758.09	621.00
1	FRONT PANEL GRILLE LOWER	BROKEN	926.24	829.00
1	FRONT PANEL INNER CYLINDER ABSORBER	BENT / JAMMED	480.00	395.00
2	FRONT PANEL INNER LOCK @\$220.13	BENT / TWISTED	440.26	300.00
2	FRONT PANEL INNER LOCK CATCH @\$65.02	BENT	130.04	130.04
1	FRONT PANEL LOCK CABLE	JAMMED	160.23	160.23
1	FRONT MITSUBISHI MARK	NECESSARY	227.14	140.00
1	FRONT MITSUBISHI EMBLEM FUSO	NECESSARY	228.08	180.00
1	FRONT PANEL CENTER INNER LATCH	BENT	389.09	230.00
1	FRONT INNER CENTER LOCK BRACKET	BENT	198.63	120.00
2	FRONT PANEL TOP HINGE @\$195.07	NOT NECESSARY	390.14	-
1	FRONT WINDSHIELD LOWER PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	2,265.13	-
1	FRONT WIPER PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	520.51	-
2	FRONT WIPER PANEL OUTER HANDLE @\$298.63	NOT NECESSARY	597.26	-
1	FRONT WIPER LINK ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	698.23	-
1	FRONT WIPER MOTOR	NOT NECESSARY	875.12	-
1	FRONT RIGHT WASHER TANK	DEFORMED	440.13	440.13
1	FRONT RIGHT WASHER TANK MOTOR	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
1	FRONT FIREWALL PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	963.15	-
1	FRONT BUMPER ASSY	DENTED / WARPED	3,688.09	3,530.00
1	FRONT BUMPER TOP STEP GARNISH CENTER	DENTED / DEFORMED	499.05	499.05
2	FRONT BUMPER CORNER COVER @\$298.17	NOT NECESSARY	596.34	-
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LID	DENTED / WARPED	571.22	571.22
2	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SIDE LID @\$863.10	NOT NECESSARY	1,726.20	-
2	FRONT CORNER PANEL @\$996.07	BROKEN	1,992.14	1,992.14
2	FRONT CORNER PANEL BRACKET @\$169.52	NOT NECESSARY	339.04	-
2	FRONT CORNER PANEL SIGNAL LAMP @\$296.63	NOT NECESSARY	593.26	-

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC21010756/Ety3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	FRONT CORNER PANEL INNER SEAL @\$86.13	NOT NECESSARY	172.26	-
2	FRONT HEADLAMP ASSY @\$1654.03	NOT NECESSARY	3,308.06	-
2	FRONT HEADLAMP BEZEL @\$298.09	NOT NECESSARY	596.18	-
2	FRONT FOG LAMP @\$658.42	NOT NECESSARY	1,316.84	-
2	FRONT FOG LAMP BEZEL @\$389.56	NOT NECESSARY	779.12	-
1	INTERCOOLER ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	13,342.30	-
1	SET AIR HOSE	TWISTED / BENT	160.00	160.00
2	AIR HOSE CONNECTOR @\$120.22	DENTED	240.44	240.44
7	AIR HOSE JOINT @\$10.00	NECESSARY	70.00	70.00
1	AIR HOSE CONNECTOR BRACKET	DENTED / TWISTED	450.31	450.31
1	CABIN FRONT MOUNTING SHAFT	TWISTED	6,001.15	2,000.00
4	CABIN FRONT MOUNTING SHAFT BRACKET BUSHING @ \$140.64	NECESSARY	562.56	562.56
2	CABIN FRONT MOUNTING SHAFT STOPPER @\$80.02	NECESSARY	160.04	160.04
2	CABIN FRONT MOUNTING SHAFT DAMPER @\$285.15	NOT NECESSARY	570.30	-
2	CABIN BELLOW @\$554.72	NOT NECESSARY	1,109.44	-
1	CABIN SUPPORT BAR	TWISTED	655.10	655.10
1	AIR CON CONDENSER	NOT NECESSARY	935.32	-
1	AIR CON RECEIVE DRIER	NOT NECESSARY	150.23	-
1	AIR CON SUCTION HOSE	BENT	145.33	145.33
1	AIR DISCHARGE PIPE	NOT NECESSARY	188.53	-
1	GEAR SHAFT	DENTED / TWISTED	996.42	996.42
1	CLUTCH MASTER PUMP	DENTED / JAMMED	488.56	488.56
1	AIR CON FILTER	BROKEN	98.44	98.44
1	AIR CON EVAPORATOR UNIT	NOT NECESSARY	1,266.06	-
1	AIR CON COOLING COIL	NOT NECESSARY	1,820.30	-
1	AIR CON BLOWER UNIT	NOT NECESSARY	1,609.52	-
1	RADIATOR SPARE TANK	DEFORMED	499.08	499.08
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-15,839.38	-5,379.22
			47,518.12	16,137.67
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	SET FRONT GRILLE CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	30.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	TWISTED	40.00	35.00

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC21010756/Ety3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	BOT CLUTCH OIL (SN)	NECESSARY	120.00	30.00
1	SET DASH BOARD CLIP & RIVET (SN)	NECESSARY	85.00	20.00
			305.00	115.00
	LABOUR			
	LABOUR TO REPAIR & REPLACE FRONT DAMAGED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT WINDSHIELD LOWER PANEL, FRONT WIPER PANEL AND FRONT FIREWALL PANEL.		3,500.00	2,000.00
	SPRAY PAINTING ON FRONT AFFECTED AREA.		1,800.00	1,000.00
	LABOUR TO HAUL CABIN UP TO REPLACE MOUNTING SHAFT.		650.00	300.00
	TO DIAGNOSE & RESET SYSTEM AFTER REPAIR (GEAR JAM).		320.00	80.00
	CHECK FRONT WIRING SYSTEM & REFOCUS HEADLAMP.		50.00	30.00
	SPRAY ANTI RUST ON FRONT AFFECTED AREA.		100.00	30.00
	REMOVE & REFIX DASHBOARD.		300.00	200.00
	REMOVE, REFIX CARPET & SEAT.		150.00	50.00
	REMOVE, REFIX TRIM BOARD & GARNISH.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
	REMOVE & RENEW INTERCOOLER.		250.00	50.00
	REMOVE, RENEW AIR CON SYSTEM & REFILL GAS.		140.00	120.00
			7,380.00	3,860.00
GRAND TOTAL			55,203.12	20,112.67
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)				16,100.00

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC21010756/Ety3e2-1

CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.